
BID RECAP  - BID NUMBER 211-20/21 - MONTE VISTA ES INTERIM HOUSING PROJECT

MONTE VISTA ES INTERM HOUSING PROJECT 
Ad dates: March 27, 2021, April 3, 2021 
Bids Due: May 5, 2021 at 2:00 pm; Bid Opening Date:  May 5, 2021  Time:  2:30 pm Place :  Room 103 & Via Zoom conference

Contractor Name Time Stamp
Job Walk & Bidders 
Conference Base Bid Amount 

West Coast Building & Construction Services May 5, 2021 @1:36PM X 1,599,505.00$                                                                            

Fredrick Towers Inc. May 5, 2021 @1:36PM X 1,424,000.00$                                                                            

Reyes Electrical Contractor Inc. May 5, 2021 @1:42PM X 1,590,000.00$                                                                            

ARC Construction Inc. May 5, 2021 @1:46PM X 1,498,000.00$                                                                            

Chalmers Construction Services Inc. May 5, 2021 @1:49PM X 1,033,000.00$                                                                            

Masters Contracting Corp May 5, 2021 @1:54PM X 2,244,000.00$                                                                            

The Nazerian Group May 5, 2021 @1:55PM X 1,544,123.00$                                                                            




	Sheet1

